LICENSE APPLICATION NOTIFICATION

License Number:

20240001966

Application for:

Liquor Off Sale and Tobacco Shop

License at:

710 Cleveland Ave S

Licensee:

Ghalley Inc, doing business as International Spirits

Purna Ghalley, owner, 651-690-5471

Recommended License Conditions:

1. Licensee acknowledges that the only items permitted to be sold on the premises are those specifically authorized for an exclusive liquor store under Minnesota Statute 340A.412 Subd. 14

2. The sale of tobacco products requires an active Tobacco Shop license issued by the City of St Paul.

Deadline for Response Date: Wednesday, December 11, 2024, at 4:30 p.m.

If you have any comments on the license application, you must respond in writing by Wednesday, December 11, 2024 to:

Legislative Hearing Officer 310 City Hall 15 West Kellogg Blvd. Saint Paul, MN 55102

Or email to: LH-Licensing@ci.stpaul.mn.us

If you have any questions, please contact DSI Inspectors Tom Ferrara or Jeff Fischbach at 651-266-8989.

Notice Mailed: Tuesday, November 26, 2024

Licensee



Department of Safety & Inspections Angle Wiese, Director 375 Jackson Street, Suite 220 Saint Paul, MN 55101-1806

Web Site Address: www.slpaul.gov/dsi

Telephone: 651-266-8989 Facsimile: 651-266-9124

License #:	20240001966
Type of Business:	Liquor Off Sale Tobacco Shop
Applied for by:	GHALLEY INC
Doing Business As:	INTERNATIONAL SPIRITS
at:	710 CLEVELAND AVE S
	ST PAUL MN 55116
Conditions are as follows:	
1, Licensee acknowledges that the only items permitted to be sold on the premises are those specifically authorized for an exclusive liquor store under Minnesota Statute 340A.412 Subd. 14 2. The sale of tobacco products requires an active Tobacco Shop license issued by the City of St Paul.	
John John	11/26/2024

Date

I agree to the following conditions being placed on the following license(s):